

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2037/2010

AJAY KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For on IA 71736/2012 and on IA 69753/2013)

Date : 15/06/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is not present

Let the matter be listed in the second week of July, 2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Assistant Registrar